
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012401343
DATE : 25.03.2024

REQ TITLE : P2 - Plumabing Materials;Cont

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 02.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401144

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 4000003473 CASE_MATERIAL: RUBBER; MPN: P-700:
ADDITIONAL INFO: W/DUST COVER;APPLICATION:
EMERGENCY EYE WASH SHOWER

       100 EA

2 4000004395 NOZZLE_TYPE: TRIPLE HEAD; ADDITIONAL INFO:
ASSY; APPLICATION: DUST COVEROF EYE WASH
SHOWER; PN: 531113; PRATT

       100 EA

3 4000004397 SCREEN_TYPE: AERATOR; MATERIAL: SS; MFR:
PRATT SAFETY PTY LTD: MPN:05-1177: ADDITIONAL
INFO: ASSY; APPLICATION: SINGLE AND TRIPLE H
EAD EYEWASH SHOWER; PRATT

       100 EA

4 4000004400 CAP_TYPE: DUST COVER; MFR: PRATT SAFETY PTY
LTD: MPN: 531005: ADDITIONALINFO: PACKAGE
TYPE: SET; APPLICATION: MULTI-SPRAY HEAD
NOZZ
LE W/BALLCHAIN OF EYE WASH SHOWER; PRATT

       100 EA

5 4000004401 CAP_TYPE: DUST COVER; MFR: PRATT SAFETY PTY
LTD: MPN: 531006: ADDITIONALINFO: PACKAGE
TYPE: SET; APPLICATION: OLD MUSHROOM STYLE
EY
E WASHNOZZLE HEAD MODEL PRATT

       100 EA

6 4000004402 CAP_TYPE: DUST COVER; MFR: PRATT SAFETY PTY
LTD: MPN: 531007: ADDITIONALINFO: PACKAGE

       100 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012401343
DATE : 25.03.2024

REQ TITLE : P2 - Plumabing Materials;Cont

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 02.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401144

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

TYPE: SET; APPLICATION: INSERT STYLE EYE
WASH
 NOZZLE HEADMODEL PRATT

7 4000004398 SCREEN_TYPE: AERATOR; MATERIAL: SS; MFR:
PRATT SAFETY PTY LTD: MPN:05-1177 A:
ADDITIONAL INFO: ASSY; APPLICATION: SINGLE
HEAD EYE W
ASHSHOWER; PRATT

       100 EA

8 4000004399 CAP_TYPE: DUST COVER; MATERIAL: PREMIUM
PLASTIC; MFR: PRATT SAFETY PTYLTD: MPN:
531120: ADDITIONAL INFO: PACKAGE TYPE: SET;
APPLICA
TION:SINGLE NOZZLE ASSY OF EYE WASH
SHOWER; PRATT

       100 EA

9 3700018857 HOSE_TYPE: FLEXIBLE; ADDITIONAL INFO:
W/SPRAY HEAD; APPLICATION:
TOILETKISTENMACHER

       200 EA

10 2300043370 CISTERN_TYPE: CONCEALED FLUSH; MFR:
SULTACO; MPN: 600001, ADDITIONALINFO: BRAND:
OLI; DIAMANTE EVO ;FAUCET MINIMUM GREEN
CRITERIA:2
 STAR,MAX FLOW 4.5L/FLUSH , ESMA; GREEN

        15 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012401343
DATE : 25.03.2024

REQ TITLE : P2 - Plumabing Materials;Cont

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 02.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401144

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

CATEGORY:WATER FIXTURES(INDOOR);

11 2300043371 PLATE_TYPE: CLASSIC DUAL FLUSH CONTROL;
MATERIAL: SS; MFR: SULTACO: MPN:627401:
ADDITIONAL INFO: BRAND: OLI

        15 EA

12 2200003174 SINK_TYPE: WASH BASIN; SIZE: 20 X 16IN;
ADDITIONAL INFO: W/2 HOLE

        10 EA

13 3700023947 PIPE_STANDARD; SIZE: 3/4IN DIA; LENGTH: 6M;
PRESSURE RATING: CLASS E;MATERIAL: PVC

        75 EA

14 3700018743 ELBOW_PIPE; SIZE: 1/2IN; CONNECTION: SOLVENT
CEMENT SOCKET; DEGREE: 90;RATING: CLASS E;
MATERIAL: PVC; STANDARD: EN 1452; MFR: GEOR
G FISCHERLTD: MPN: 21.10.11

       100 EA

15 3700018769 ELBOW_PIPE; SIZE: 4IN; RATING: CLASS C;
MATERIAL: UPVC

        30 EA

16 3700016645 COCK_TYPE: PILLAR, SHORT; SIZE: 1/2IN; MFR:
JOMIX: MPN: KE51000FI:APPLICATION: SINK
MOUNTED

        50 EA

17 3700018856 HOSE_TYPE: FLEXIBLE; SIZE: 1/2IN DIA, 1M LG;
MATERIAL: CR PLATED

       150 EA

18 3700018737 ELBOW_PIPE; SIZE: 2IN; CONNECTION: SOLVENT
CEMENT SOCKET; DEGREE: 90;RATING: CLASS E;
MATERIAL: PVC; STANDARD: EN 1452; MFR: GEORG

        50 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012401343
DATE : 25.03.2024

REQ TITLE : P2 - Plumabing Materials;Cont

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 02.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401144

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

F
ISCHERLTD: MPN: 21.10.11

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
P2 - Plumabing Materials;Contact Person: Dhananjay Balasaheb Abhale /

dhananjay.abhale@dewa.gov.ae

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012401343
DATE : 25.03.2024

REQ TITLE : P2 - Plumabing Materials;Cont

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 02.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401144

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 5  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


